U.S.A.: GMW Associates
Japan: REPIC Corp.
India: GEEBEE International

For 10V/A sensitivity specifications, please ask Bergoz Instrumentation
In-flange FCT sensor ID H
order code (mm) (mm)
FCT-CF3"3/8-22.2-40-UHV-xx 1" DN/NW50CF 22.2
FCT-CF4"1/2-34.9-40-UHV-xx 1.5" DN/NW63CF 34.9
FCT-CF4"1/2-38.0-40-UHV-xx 40 DN/NW63CF 38.0
FCT-CF6"-47.7-40-UHV-xx 2" DN/NW100CF 47.7
FCT-CF6"-60.4-40-UHV-xx 2.5" DN/NW100CF 60.4
FCT-CF6"3/4-96.0-40-UHV-xx 4" DN/NW130CF 96.0
or FCT-CF8"-96.0-40-UHV-xx DN160/NW150CF
FCT-CF10"-147.6-40-UHV-xx 6" DN/NW200CF 147.6
FCT-CF12"-198.4-40-UHV-xx 8" DN/NW250CF 198.4
40.0
FCT-CFXX"-XXX-XX-UHV-10.0 V/A, please ask dimensions to Bergoz Instrumentation
FCT-CFXX"-XXX-XX-UHV-5.0 V/A and lower
Pipe OD Mating flange
In-air FCT sensor ID min OD max H max
order code (mm) (mm) (mm)
FCT-016-xx 16 42
FCT-028-xx 28 64
FCT-055-xx 55 91
FCT-082-xx 82 118
FCT-122-xx 122 156
FCT-178-xx 178 226
22
35
FCT-XXX-10.0 V/A, please ask dimensions to
Bergoz Instrumentation
FCT-XXX-2.5 V/A and lower
FCT-XXX-5.0 V/A
Sensitivity (nominal) 0.25 0.5 1.25 2.5 5.0 V/A
Turns ratio (old reference) 100:1 50:1 20:1 10:1 05:1
Rise time (typ.) 1 0.54 0.40 0.50 0.78 ns
Droop <0.05 <0.2 <1 <3 <8 %/µs